
State Seat First Name Surname Phone Email

ACT Bean Sean Conway 0409 754 233 bean@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

ACT Canberra Catherine Smith 0409 680 487 canberra@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

ACT Fenner Timothy Elton 0467 678 535 fenner@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Banks Marika Momircevski 0448 605 053 banks@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Barton Dimitri Honos 0427 625 549 barton@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Bennelong Rhys Collyer 0407 301 219 bennelong@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Berowra Christopher Martinic 0407 646 705 berowra@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Blaxland Elvis Sinosic 0407 662 392 blaxland@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Bradfield Rob Fletcher 0407 280 707 bradfield@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Calare Adam Jannis 0407 732 145 calare@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Chifley Zvetanka Raskov 0407 378 886 chifley@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Cook Jacqueline Guinane 0407 669 082 cook@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Cowper Joshua Fairhall 0407 691 461 cowper@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Cunningham Benjamin Britton 0407 670 518 cunningham@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Dobell Dean Mackin 0407 812 189 dobell@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Eden-Monaro Darren Garnon 0407 727 306 eden-monaro@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Farrer Julie Ramos 0407 635 404 farrer@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Fowler Lela Panich 0407 282 593 fowler@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Gilmore Jordan Maloney 0407  195 647 gilmore@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Grayndler David Smith 0407 291 053 grayndler@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Greenway Mark Rex 0407 267 689 greenway@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Hughes Craig Kelly (02) 9521 6262 Craig.Kelly.MP@aph.gov.au

NSW Hume Garry Dollin 0407 200 582 hume@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Hunter Geoff Passfield 0407 236 960 hunter@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Kingsford Smith Anthony Tawaf 0407 715 087 kingsfordsmith@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Lindsay Joseph O'Connor 0407 204 933 lindsay@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Lyne Joel Putland 0407 371 026 lyne@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Macarthur Rosetta Sicari 0407 623 857 macarthur@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Mackellar Christopher Ball 0407 224 912 mackellar@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Macquarie Nicole Evans 0407 235 924 macquarie@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW McMahon Marie Saliba 0407 219 279 mcmahon@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Mitchell Linda Daniel 0407 262 512 mitchell@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW New England Cindy Duncan 0407 255 031 newengland@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Newcastle Amanda Cook 0407 298 153 newcastle@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW North Sydney Robert Nalbandian 0407 293 878 northsydney@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Page Ian Williamson 0407 248 609 page@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Parkes Petrus Van Der Steen 0407 202 209 parkes@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Parramatta Julian Fayad 0407 218 668 parramatta@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Paterson Jason Olbourne 0407 224 558 paterson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Reid Jamal Daoud 0407 338 781 reid@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

mailto:Craig.Kelly.MP@aph.gov.au


NSW Richmond Rob Marks 0407 344 886 richmond@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Riverina Daniel Martelozzo 0407 204 235 riverina@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Robertson Barbara-Jane Murray 0407 290 539 robertson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Shortland Kenneth Maxwell 0407 297 012 shortland@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Sydney Ryan McAlister 0407 270 426 sydney@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Warringah Andrew Robertson 0407 342 346 warringah@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Watson John Koukoulis 0407 177 895 watson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Wentworth Natalie Dumer 0407 261 477 wentworth@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Werriwa Tony Nikolic 0407 207 219 werriwa@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NSW Whitlam Allan Wode 0407 347 377 whitlam@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NT Lingiari Allan McLeod 0448 600 012 lingiari@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

NT Solomon Tayla Selfe 0448 628 150 solomon@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Blair Quinton Cunningham 0407 247 384 blair@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Bonner Serge Diklitch 0407 284 597 bonner@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Bowman Mary-Jane Stevens 0407 232 576 bowman@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Brisbane Justin Knudson 0407 253 004 brisbane@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Capricornia Nathan Harding 0407 265 740 capricornia@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Dawson Christian Young 0407 328 244 dawson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Dickson Alina Ward 0409 819 212 dickson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Fadden Nathan O'Brien 0407 344 483 fadden@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Fairfax Lisa Khoury 0407 253 275 fairfax@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Fisher Tony Moore 0407 307 116 fisher@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Flynn Tanya Wieden 0407 372 312 flynn@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Forde Roxanne O'Halloran 0407 234 608 forde@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Griffith Robert McMullan 0409 788 992 griffith@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Groom Melissa Bannister 0407 289 948 groom@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Herbert Gregory Dowling 0407 265 741 herbert@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Hinkler Kristie Nash 0407 336 184 hinkler@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Kennedy Peter McShane 0407 248 751 kennedy@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Leichhardt Daniel Hannagan 0407 269 042 leichhardt@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Lilley Gerardine Hoogland 0407 273 236 lilley@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Longman Stefanie Sutherland 0407 226 088 longman@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Maranoa Nathan McDonald 0407 221 308 maranoa@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD McPherson Joshua Berrigan 0407 279 001 mcpherson@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Moncrieff Dianne Happ 0409 824 523 moncrieff@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Moreton Chelsea Follett 0407 267 452 moreton@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Oxley Timothy Coombes 0407 336 317 oxley@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Petrie Kelly Guenoun 0407 207 955 petrie@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Rankin Jeffery Crank 0407 331 120 rankin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Ryan Kathryn Pollard 0409 744 806 ryan@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Wide Bay Tracy Bennett 0407 241 528 widebay@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

QLD Wright Cassandra Duffill 0407 223 910 wright@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au



SA Adelaide Sean Allwood 0409 758 693 adelaide@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Barker David Swiggs 0408 709 593 barker@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Boothby Graeme Clark 0409 755 601 boothby@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Grey Suzanne Waters 0409 842 515 grey@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Hindmarsh George Melissourgos 0409 756 421 hindmarsh@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Kingston Russell Jackson 0409 756 768 kingston@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Makin Kimberley Drozdoff 0409 793 576 makin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Mayo Samantha McGrail 0409 730 578 mayo@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Spence Alvin Warren 0408 729 542 spence@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

SA Sturt Stephen Grant 0409 816 471 sturt@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

TAS Bass Kyle Squibb 0407 334 997 bass@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

TAS Braddon Darren Bobbermien 0407 268 908 braddon@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

TAS Clark Sandra Galloway 0407 253 526 clark@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

TAS Franklin Lisa Matthews 0407 691 862 franklin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

TAS Lyons Jason Evans 0407 270 380 lyons@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Aston Rebekah Spelman 0408 714 528 aston@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Ballarat Terri Pryse-Smith 0407 273 374 ballarat@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Bendigo Elijah Suares 0407 341 148 bendigo@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Bruce Matt Babet 0407 285 590 bruce@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Calwell Joshua Naim 0407 251 413 calwell@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Casey Anthony Bellve 0407 249 681 casey@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Chisholm Melanie Kempson 0407 390 621 chisholm@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Cooper Adam La Rosa 0407 360 198 cooper@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Corangamite Daniel Abou-zeid 0407 240 326 corangamite@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Corio Shane Murdock 0409 765 652 corio@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Deakin Bianca Gidley 0407 368 392 deakin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Dunkley Adrian Irvine 0407 329 884 dunkley@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Flinders Alex Van Der End 0414 344 239 flinders@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Fraser Keith Raymond 0407 629 394 fraser@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Gellibrand Abraham Isac 0407 348 117 gellibrand@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Gippsland Gregory Forster 0409 756 325 gippsland@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Goldstein Catherine Reynolds 0409 857 091 goldstein@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Gorton Michael Virag 0407 269 934 gorton@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Hawke Andrew Cuthbertson 0407 737 412 hawke@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Higgins Ingram Spencer 0407 510 251 higgins@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Holt Gerardine Hansen 0407 321 351 holt@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Hotham Bruce Ridgway 0407 328 196 hotham@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Indi Stephen Williams 0407 383 940 indi@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Isaacs Scott McCamish 0407 233 218 isaacs@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Jagajaga Allison Zelinka 0407 354 796 jagajaga@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Kooyong Scott Hardiman 0409 750 106 kooyong@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC La Trobe Merryn Mott 0407 297 830 latrobe@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au



VIC Lalor Juanita Paterson 0407 660 229 lalor@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Macnamara Jane Hickey 0407 265 385 macnamara@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Mallee Stuart King 0407 293 588 mallee@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Maribyrnong Darren Besanko 0407 378 293 maribyrnong@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC McEwen Paul McRae 0407 333 025 mcewen@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Melbourne Justin Borg 0407 673 979 melbourne@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Menzies Nathan Scaglione 0407 273 079 menzies@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Monash Christine McShane 0407 401 955 monash@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Nicholls Robert Peterson 0407 328 358 nicholls@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Scullin Yassin Albarri 0407 269 778 scullin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Wannon Craige Kensen 0407 416 170 wannon@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

VIC Wills Irene Zivkovic 0407 253 571 wills@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Brand David Pike 0408 715 423 brand@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Burt Joshua McCurry 0409 769 330 burt@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Canning James Waldeck 0409 781 270 canning@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Cowan Claire Hand 0409 840 522 cowan@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Curtin Ladeisha Verhoeff 0408 722 155 curtin@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Durack Andrew Middleton 0409 742 325 durack@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Forrest Helen Allan 0409 746 313 forrest@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Fremantle Stella Jinman 0408 731 379 fremantle@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Hasluck Will Scott 0409 725 442 hasluck@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Moore Helen Watkinson 0409 792 246 moore@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA O'Connor Tracy Tirronen 0409 684 396 oconnor@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Pearce Trevor Dalby 0409 734 109 pearce@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Perth Sonya Eberhart 0409 819 442 perth@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Swan Paul Hilton 0409 876 625 swan@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au

WA Tangney Travis Mark 0409 686 557 tangney@unitedaustraliaparty.org.au
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